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Lodi Sandhill Crane Festival Student Art Exhibition 

2024 Inventory Sheet 

Complete prior to dropping of student artwork to LUSD Mail Center or arrange for pickup kgrant@lodi.gov 

 
SCHOOL NAME & ADDRESS:    

 
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT:  School Phone:    
 
 

TEACHER FIRST & LAST NAME:  Cell Phone:   
 
 

TEACHER EMAIL:   

 
Authorized school representative submitting work if different from teacher listed above: 

  Cell Phone:  
 
 

All student work is due 
to the LUSD Mail Center 
by October 17, 2024 
labeled, “Lodi Sandhill 
Crane Student 
Exhibition.  ATTN:  
Shannon”, or arrange for 
pickup. 

Student work will be returned by LUSD Mail Center, 
late November.   
 
Email kgrant@lodi.gov with questions.  

 

   

 

Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

1. 
    

2. 
    

3. 
    

4. 
    

5. 
    

REMINDER: One inventory sheet per class; combination grades are treated as one class. 

Instructors who teach more than one class period submit separate inventory sheet for each period. 

Submission of this form constitutes permission to use images of student artwork. 
 

 
 
 
 

kgrant@lodi.gov
mailto:kgrant@lodi.gov
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Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

6. 
    

7. 
    

8. 
    

9. 
    

10. 
    

 

Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

11. 
    

12. 
    

13. 
    

14. 
    

15. 
    

 

Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

16. 
    

17. 
    

18. 
    

19. 
    

20. 
    

REMINDER: One inventory sheet per class; combination grades are treated as one class. 
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Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

21. 
    

22. 
    

23. 
    

24. 
    

25. 
    

REMINDER: One inventory sheet per class; combination grades are treated as one class. 
 

Student Name – please print clearly 
Group according to grade if class combines grades 

Grade 
 

LSCA use 

26. 
    

27. 
    

28. 
    

29. 
    

30. 
    

 

 

 

 

RETURN RECEIPT (to be completed upon return of entries) Receipt is here acknowledged of the above listed 

Artwork returned by Sandhill Crane Festival volunteers/staff on  , 2024 to 

 

            Print Name:   Phone                                             Signature:  _____________________________________ 

 
  Title:  

 

 

 

 


